
WE STAND WOMEN'S
EMPOWERMENT CLUB

Fall Retreat - October 29
Monday, October 7
Monday, October 21
Monday, November 4
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 2
Monday, December 16
 

FALL CLUB

MEETING

SCHEDULE

"Young & Educated & Woke & Voter" Registration Drive (Nov. 5)
"Anybody's Daughter" Human Trafficking Symposium (Dec 10)
"Helping Homeless Women - Period." Donation Drive 
"Activate Youth" - Women's Empowerment Workshops
United Nations Commission on the Status of Women (March 9-13)
"HERstory Day" (April 14))
"Spring Into Wellness" Health and Wellness Fair

JOIN US! 3:15PM - 4:15PM
ROOM B208

 

2019-2020 Projects:

Sponsors:
Ms. Griff in &
Ms. Schwarz



WE STAND WOMEN'S
EMPOWERMENT CLUB

Spring Retreat - February 25
Monday, February 3
Monday, February 10
Monday, March 2
Monday, March 16
Monday, March 30
Monday April 20
Monday, May 4
Monday, May 18

SPRING

CLUB

MEETING

SCHEDULE

"Young & Educated & Woke & Voter" Registration Drive (Nov. 5)
"Anybody's Daughter" Human Trafficking Symposium (Dec 10)
"Helping Homeless Women - Period." Donation Drive 
"Activate Youth" - Women's Empowerment Workshops
United Nations Commission on the Status of Women (March 9-13)
"HERstory Day" (April 14))
"Spring Into Wellness" Health and Wellness Fair

JOIN US! 3:15PM - 4:15PM
ROOM B208

 

2019-2020 Projects:

Sponsors:
Ms. Griff in &
Ms. Schwarz


